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TRAFIEK 2011
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - FEBRUARI 2011
01.	 D-CHER	 Learjet 60	 Heron Aviation	 LSZH	 -	 EGKB	 (3)
	 D-IOSD	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 nn	 EHLE	 -	 ETSI	
	 D-IRTY	 Cessna 340A	 Drost Projecten	 EHAM-EGKB-EHAM			 
	 G-DSKY	 Diamond DA.42	 Papa Bravo Aviation	 EGKA	 -	 EGNE	
	 HB-OFP	 Piper J-3C-90	 RAR bvba (arr by road for resto)				  
	 HB-OGZ	 Piper J-3C-90	 RAR bvba (arr by road for resto)				  
	 HB-OUN	 Piper J-3C-100	 RAR bvba (arr by road for resto)				  
	 OE-GAA	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 LOWG	 -	 LOWI	 (2)
02.	 HB-JRG	 Canadair CL.604	 Premium Jet AG	 LSZH	 -	 LSZH	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-ROD	 PA-46-350P Malibu	 Euroconsult	 EHMZ	 -	 LFMD	 (4)
03.	 C-FYPO	 AS.332L Super Puma	 CHC Helicopters	 ZZZZ	 -	 LFSD	 (4)
	 D-CWIR	 Ce 525B Citation Jet 3	 Wirtgen Group	 EDDK	 -	 EHRD	
	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Aviator Consultancy bvba	 EHMZ-EHRD-EHHV	 (19)
	 N944AR	 Robinson R.44	 Flight Services	 EHRD	 -		
	 N6504K	 Lancair LC-40-550FG	 DGS Vliegexploitatie	 EHBK	 -	 EHLE	
	 OO-AWC	 Cessna F.152	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-LUS	 Fournier RF-4D	 L.Marnef	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	 (12)
	 PH-CGC	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM	 -	 EHAM	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
04.	 G-DOSB	 Diamond DA.42M	 DO Systems Ltd	 LOAN	 -	 EGDL	
	 G-FLBK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Blink	 EGGW	-	 EGLK	 (5)
	 N427CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 pvt	 LFPN	 -	 LFPN	
	 OK-MIC	 Lancair LC-41-550FG	 X Air	 LKHK	 -	 LKHK	 (6)
05.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 LFPB	 -	 EGTF	 (6)
	 OO-AMD	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 SB Logistic	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
06.	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LFLX	 -	 LKMH	
	 OO-VVF	 PA-18-150 Super Cub	 Antwerpse Zweefclub Meeuw	 EBZR	 -		
07.	 CS-DXG	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDFH	 -	 EDDW	 (8)
	 EC-IXL	 SA.227AC Metro III	 Aeronova	 EPKT	 -	 ESGP	
	 F-GXAO	 Cessna 207	 Air Loisirs	 LFOP	 -	 LFOP	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LFLB	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 OO-HBG	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 H.Mariën	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	 (12)
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 VH-ISS	 Hawker Fury FB.10	 (arr by road for restoration)				  
	 ST-06	 SF.260MB	 Belgian Air Force				  
08.	 CS-DXG	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EDDW	 -	 EHAM	
	 EC-KHP	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Gestair	 EGCC	 -	 LETO	
	 G-GEMM	 Cirrus SR.20	 Schmolke Grosskuechens	 EDLN	 -	 EDLN	
	 HA-ACN	 Cessna 402B	 Eurosense	 LHTL	 -	 temp.bsd	
	 N80NS	 Cirrus SR.22	 Cirfly	 EBKT	 -	 EBKT	
	 N426CF	 CL.604 Challenger	 Montgomery Capital	 ELLX	 -	 EINN	 (9)
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFPB	 (9)
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS-EBOS-EBOS			 
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT	 -	 EBCI	
	 OO-RUN	 Robinson R.22B	 Aquarius NV	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-VCL	 Cessna FA.152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	 (9)
	 OO-VIW	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 A.L.C. nv	 EBZR	 -		
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-ERD	 Jodel FDR.250T	 H.Leuters	 EDLT	 -	 EDLT	
	 PH-HHF	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	 (..)
	 PH-ROD	 PA-46-350P Malibu	 Euroconsult	 LFMD	 -	 EHMZ	 (15)
	 PH-USL	 Diamond DA.40D	 J.Valk Beheer bv	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 SE-MCI	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Seppe Air Service	 EBLG	 -	 EHSE	 (..)
	 SP-AVD	 Cirrus SR.22	 Sky Share	 EPWR	 -	 EPWR	
09.	 EI-RJN	 Avro RJ.85	 Cityjet	 EIDW	 -	 EDDT	 (10)
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11	 N565CK	 Cirrus SR.22	 P.P.Holding	 LFLY	 -	 EHRD	

	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 LKMH	 (10)
	 PH-JDL	 Rushmeyer R.90-230RG	 SPS Flightservice	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
10.	 D-IPCG	 Ce 425 Conquest I	 PGS Holding	 EDDH	 -	 EDDH	
	 EI-RJN	 Avro RJ.85	 Cityjet	 EDDT	 -	 LFPG	
	 G-CBRG	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Eurojet Aviation	 EGBJ	 -	 EGAA	
	 N422CV	 Morane MS.880B	 M.Fabry	 EBZH	 -	 EBZH	
	 OE-FMU	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Salzburg Jet Aviation	 LOWS	 -	 LIMC	
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 EHLE	 -	 LIPU	
	 PH-SDN	 PA-28R-200 Arrow	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-TAK	 Diamond DA.42	 T.Akkermans	 EBOS	 -	 EHRD	
11.	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 LFLJ	 (13)
	 PH-FHB	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Faber Halbertsma	 LIMP	 -	 EHLE	
12.	 N417RK	 PA-46-350P JetProp	 Vertigo nv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	 (13)
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAT	 -	 LFPB	 (24)
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 EHBK	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-PBW	 Cessna T182T	 Sky Adventure Waalwijk	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
13.	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	
	 D-EZAR	 Christen A.1 Husky	 Flightworks	 EBZH	 -	 EBZH	 (16)
	 HB-LTH	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 HS-Air	 LSZC	 -	 LSZC	
	 N80LT	 TB-20-250 Trinidad	 Aercon	 EBZW	 -	 EBZW	
	 N225RL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Bibielle UK Ltd	 EGNX	 -	 EGNX	
	 N406AJ	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Oremus	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 N443DC	 Robinson R.44	 De Coninck NV	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 N804GT	 Beech C90GT	 Boardroom Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEVD	 -	 LOWI	
	 OK-OKL	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 L-Consult	 LKMH	 -	 EBBR	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 LFLJ	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SVG	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
14.	 D-EGLA	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Brussels Aviation School	 EBCI	 -	 EBCI	 (19)
	 G-OMMA	 Robinson R.44	 L.de Lange	 EGTC	 -	 EDDW	
	 HB-VMU	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Jet Aviation	 LSZH	 -	 LSGG	 (15)
	 N511MF	 Pitts S-2B	 F.Vormezeele	 EBBT	 -		
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	
	 PH-VCF	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-VHD	 Tecnam P.2002JF	 Cantonair Holland	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
15.	 D-CLIC	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Air X	 GMME	-	 UUEE	
	 D-IAKN	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 VHM Schul-und Charterflug	 EDLP	 -	 EGWU	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF	 -	 EGTF	 (16)
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-AWT	 Cessna F.172M	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB	 -	 EBGB	
	 OO-VHV	 Beech E90	 Sky Service	 EBKT-ELLX-EBKT			 
	 SE-MCI	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Seppe Air Service	 EHBK	 -	 EHSE	
16.	 LX-TQJ	 Falcon 7X	 Global Jet Luxembourg	 LFPB	 -	 UUWW	
	 N363CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 De Schacht	 EBFN	 -	 EBFN	
	 N4212A	 PA-32RT-300 Lance II	 Schuurmans	 EBKH-ZZZZ-EBZH			 
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 EHRD	 -	 LOWI	
	 OO-FTS	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Abelag	 EBLG	 -	 LSGS	 (17)
	 OY-OKK	 Falcon 900EX	 Air Alsie	 EKBI	 -	 EKKA	
	 PH-HHB	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-JDL	 Rushmeyer R.90-230RG	 SPS Flightservice	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
17.	 D-EOMP	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Stichting Piper Pilots	 EBSP	 -	 LFOH	
	 D-IEMG	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Emfly	 EDMA	 -	 EDMA	
	 N194JL	 PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Biefast nv	 dep to EGCN, sold			 
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG	 -	 EHGG	
	 N939SR	 Cirrus SR.20	 St.Flyers Int.	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N11555	 Mooney M.20J	 George Air	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 OE-DBJ	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
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	 OO-JAB	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Propeller bvba	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OY-CLN	 Falcon 2000EX	 Danfoss A/S	 EKKA	 -	 EKSB	
	 PH-ACT	 Cessna 172M	 ACT Integrale Personeelsdiensten	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-DKH	 Cessna 172P	 De Kempen	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
	 PH-JLK	 Diamond DA.40D	 Pilotel BL	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-PIE	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Alkero	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-STY	 PA-28RT-201T Arrow IV	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHBK	 -	 EHBK	
	 PH-SVI	 PA-28-161 Warrior II	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 PH-VSY	 PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Rotterdam	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 SE-MCI	 PA-28-181 Archer III	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE-EBLG-EHSE	 (19)
18.	 D-CFTG	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 UKBB	 -	 EDDK	
	 D-IKAH	 Beech B200GT	 Haring	 EDTD	 -	 EDTD	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	 (19)
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EGMC	 -	 EHGG	
	 PH-MIS	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHLE	 -	 LFAT	
19.	 N717ND	 PA-28R-201T Arrow III	 Aviator Consultancy bvba	 EHHV	 -	 EHHV	
	 N804GT	 Beech C90GT	 Boardroom Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OO-HFE	 Cessna F.152	 Vliegclub Hoevenen		  -	 EBHN	
	 OO-LNC	 Cessna F.172M	 Aeroclub Sanicole	 EBLE	 -	 EBLE	
	 OO-PMT	 Robinson R.22B	 Paramount	 EBDW-EBDW-EBDW			
	 OO-SKY	 Ce 525A CitationJet2	 Sky Service	 EBKT-EPKK-EBKT			 
	 OO-VZZ	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 VZA	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBWE	 (12)
	 PH-PMA	 TB-20GT Trinidad	 Aviation Service Europe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-SNE	 PA-28-180 Cherokee	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
20.	 N804GT	 Beech C90GT	 Boardroom Aviation	 EGKB	 -	 EGKB	
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LEAL	 -	 LOWW	
	 OE-GPS	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 LOWI	 -	 ENVA	
	 OO-FTS	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Abelag	 LSGS	 -	 EBBR	
	 PH-AIJ	 PA-34-200T Seneca II	 Expair Holding bv	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
21.	 N198JH	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Aircraft Guaranty Management	 EBLG	 -	 EBLG	 (8)
	 N11999	 Mooney M.20K	 J.Lips (ex D-EOKG)	 first flight		 	
	 OO-RUN	 Robinson R.22B	 Aquarius NV	 EBRO	 -	 EBRO	
	 PH-ASD	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Vliegclub Seppe	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
	 PH-FLE	 Cessna F.172N	 H.Veldkamp	 EHLE	 -	 EHLE	
	 PH-MIS	 TB-10-180 Tobago	 AIS Activa BV	 EHSE	 -	 EHRD	
22.	 D-EBFU	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 C.Jacobs	 ZZZZ	 -	 EBST	 (26)
	 D-IVER	 DHC-6-300 Twin Otter	 Business Wings	 ESMK	 -	 EDFM	
	 I-IAGX	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 AIS Activa BV	 EHRD	 -	 EHRD	
	 N18WF	 BD.700 Global Express	 Westfield Aviation	 EBBR	 -	 EGGW	
	 N121AG	 Extra EA.400	 Executive Flights Antwerp	 EBKT	 -	 based	
	 N449W	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD	 -	 EBZW	 (26)
	 OO-FLY	 Robinson R.44	 Diatrans nv	 EBSP	 -	 EBDI	
	 OO-KMG	 Grob G-115A	 Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH	 -	 EBKH	
	 OO-MAT	 Diamond DA.40D	 Loc Aircraft	 EBSG	 -	 EBSG	 (..)
	 OO-PWW	 Cessna 182P	 Executive Flights Antwerp	 dep to EBKT, sold			 
	 OO-RWK	 Robinson R.22B	 Rotor & Wing Business	 EBKW	 -	 EBKW	
	 PH-HHB	 Schweizer 330	 Heli Holland	 EHBD	 -	 EHBD	
23.	 CS-DLD	 Falcon 2000EX	 Netjets	 LFMN	 -	 EGWU	
	 N146JJ	 Cirrus SR.20	 J & J Breda BV	 EDMA	 -	 LFAC	
	 N600J	 Gulfstream G550	 Johnson & Johnson	 LSZH	 -	 KTTN	 (24)
	 N999LK	 Beech C90A	 Beech Continental Club	 dep to EDMA, sold			 
24.	 F-HBMS	 Ce 500 Citation I	 Valljet	 EHRD	 -	 LIMZ	
	 G-OCEG	 Beech 200	 Cega Air Ambulance	 EGHH	 -	 EGJB	
	 G-SEMR	 Cessna T206H	 Semer Llp	 EGST	 -	 EGST	
	 OE-FCB	 Cessna 510 Mustang	 Globe Air	 EGGW	-	 LSGS	 (25)
	 VH-YJP	 RC-690A Commander	 Aerodata	 LIPZ	 -	 EDNY	 (25)
25.	 HB-VMY	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Jet Aviation	 LSGG	 -	 LSGG	 (26)
	 HB-VOE	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Speedwings	 LSGG	 -	 LSGG	
	 N555BK	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Koop Holding	 EHGG-EHGG-EHGG			
	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFAV	
	 OE-GAA	 Cessna 560 Citation V	 Tyrolean Air Ambulance	 LOWI	 -	 LOWI	
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11	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBOS	

	 S-454	 AS-532U2 Cougar	 Dutch Air Force				  
26.	 CS-DRJ	 Hawker 800XPi	 Netjets	 LFPB	 -	 LIRP	 (27)
	 PH-LAG	 PA-28-181 Archer II	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE	 -	 EHSE	
27.	 N850FA	 Socata TBM-850	 Fabry Air Corp	 LFAV	 -	 LFKA	 (5)
	 OE-GBB	 Dornier 328	 Welcome Air	 LOWK	 -	 LOWI	 (28)
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS	 -	 EBKT	
	 OO-EYP	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli W.S.	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-RSJ	 Cessna FA.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -	 EBZR	
	 OO-STZ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ	 -	 ZZZZ	
	 OO-TVB	 Cessna F.150L	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR	 -		
28.	 CS-DXF	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EBBR	 -	 EGHH	 (1)
	 N189RB	 Falcon 20F	 Flying Group	 EDDG	 -	 LSZS	 (1)
	 OO-SKY	 Ce 525A CitationJet2	 Sky Service	 EBKT-ELLX-EHGG	 (4)
							     
First visits						    
							     
01.	 D-IOSD	 PA-42-720 Cheyenne IIIA	 nn				  
	 HB-OFP	 Piper J-3C-90	 RAR bvba				  
	 HB-OGZ	 Piper J-3C-90	 RAR bvba				  
	 HB-OUN	 Piper J-3C-100	 RAR bvba				  
02.	 HB-JRG	 Canadair CL.604	 Premium Jet AG				  
03.	 C-FYPO	 AS.332L Super Puma	 CHC Helicopters				  
	 CS-DTM	 Learjet 45	 Masterjet				  
04.	 G-DOSB	 Diamond DA.42M	 DO Systems Ltd				  
	 G-FLBK	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Blink				  
	 N427CD	 Cirrus SR.22	 pvt				  
	 OK-MIC	 Lancair LC-41-550FG	 X Air				  
07.	 F-GXAO	 Cessna 207	 Air Loisirs				  
	 VH-ISS	 Hawker Fury FB.10	 pvt				  
08.	 EC-KHP	 Ce 550 Citation II Bravo	 Gestair				  
	 G-GEMM	 Cirrus SR.20	 Schmolke Grosskuechens				  
	 N426CF	 CL.604 Challenger	 Montgomery Capital				  
09.	 EI-RJN	 Avro RJ.85	 Cityjet				  
10.	 D-IPCG	 Ce 425 Conquest I	 PGS Holding				  
	 G-CBRG	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Eurojet Aviation				  
	 N422CV	 Morane MS.880B	 M.Fabry				  
	 OE-FMU	 Ce 525 CitationJet	 Salzburg Jet Aviation				  
13.	 HB-LTH	 PA-34-220T Seneca V	 HS-Air				  
	 N225RL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Bibielle UK Ltd				  
	 N804GT	 Beech C90GT	 Boardroom Aviation				  
14.	 G-OMMA	 Robinson R.44	 L.de Lange				  
15.	 D-CLIC	 Ce 560XLS Citation Excel	 Air X				  
16.	 LX-TQJ	 Falcon 7X	 Global Jet Luxembourg				  
	 OY-OKK	 Falcon 900EX	 Air Alsie				  
21.	 N11999	 Mooney M.20K	 J.Lips (ex D-EOKG)				  
22.	 I-IAGX	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 AIS Activa BV				  
	 N18WF	 BD.700 Global Express	 Westfield Aviation	 	 	 	
	 N121AG	 Extra EA.400	 Executive Flights Antwerp				  
24.	 F-HBMS	 Ce 500 Citation I	 Valljet				  
	 G-OCEG	 Beech 200	 Cega Air Ambulance				  
	 G-SEMR	 Cessna T206H	 Semer Llp				  
	 VH-YJP	 RC-690A Commander	 Aerodata				  
25.	 S-454	 AS-532U2 Cougar	 Dutch Air Force				  
27.	 OO-STZ	 AS.350B2 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables				  


